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Recent elucidation of Planck-scale interchannel relationships in a standard (ITU BS.775-1) 5.1 loudspeaker configuration with a view to Markovian hermeneutics results in a subsumption with the larger syllogism exemplified by poly-indeterminate sonant agent location, particularly prevalent among abecedarian emptors. We demonstrate this relationship and buttresses the common presupposition of the positive correlation between channel apportionment and lucrumian benefit. 

1 Introduction

The following chapters specify instructions for the authors of the AES International Conference on Sound Field Control, to be held in Guildford, UK. This template is intended to simplify writing a manuscript that fits to the style and layout of the conference proceedings. Please read carefully the instructions below to see if your manuscript prints as desired. If you have any problems using this template contact Bill McQuaide at <wtm@aes.org>.
2 Paper layout

The submission and final paper layout is a one-sided, two-column format with the font size of 10pt and typeface Times or Times New Roman. 
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Figure 1. Figure caption.

3 Page Headers

Please do not forget to add the surnames of the paper authors and the title of your paper in the left and right corner of the page header, respectively. For 1 or 2 authors all names should be included in the header. For more than 3 authors the header naming should read "[1st author] et al.".

4 Figures

To illustrate topics, numbered figures can and should be included within the text (Fig. 1). Figure and table labels should be centred and placed immediately after the figure (see Fig. 1 and Table 1). Remember that figures should be clear enough even after being printed and copied [3]. MS Word notice: Please ensure that figures inserted as floating figures have no layout problems.

	
	Tercel
	Civic
	Escort
	MX-3

	Toyota
	1.00
	0.83
	0.87
	0.48

	Honda
	0.83
	1.00
	0.73
	0.18

	Ford
	0.87
	0.73
	1.00
	0.16

	Mazda
	0.48
	0.18
	0.16
	1.00


Table 1. ChevyNOVA analysis of multidimensionally-scaled data.

5 Equations

Equations should be placed on separate lines and numbered. Also make sure that equations are readable in a printout.
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 is the calculated quantum interval
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It can be shown that
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where
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Applying theorem 3 to 1, the theory of phase transitions with differential nonlinearity can be expressed using Equation 5.


[image: image9.wmf]1

2

1

2

()

TT

TT

==-

=---

GVGVVDV

Dd11d

NNNNN


(5)

6 Conclusions

This paper has described how better harmony has not only been achieved by bringing together many different types of bear in a musical context, but also how the outlined technology can be used to cross borders of species.
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